



ALDSS No. _____
Date: _____

Item No.	Quantity	Units of issue	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
			Masonry Works		
1	35	bags	Portland Cement		
2	8	cu.m	Sand	289.00	10,115.00
3	25	length	10mm dia. Reinforcing Bar	1,700.00	13,600.00
4	25	length	12mm dia. Reinforcing Bar	198.00	4,950.00
5	25	length	16mm dia. Reinforcing Bar	248.00	6,200.00
6	15	kilo	#16 Tie Wire	350.00	8,750.00
7	20	sheet	1/4" Ordinary Plywood	75.00	1,125.00
8	20	length	2x2x12 Ordinary Lumber	500.00	10,000.00
				249.00	4,980.00
			Fabrication and Installation of Steelworks		
				Sub-Total Cost	59,720.00
9	15	pc	#4 Steel Matting		
10	10	pc	1 1/2" Steel Matting	1,300.00	19,500.00
11	10	pc	1 3/4" Steel Matting	1,267.50	12,675.00
12	10	pc	1 1/2" dia G.I Pipe	767.00	7,670.00
13	15	length	1 1/2"x1/4 Angle	585.00	5,850.00
14	15	length	1x1x1/4 Angle Bar	715.00	10,725.00
15	10	length	2"x2" Angle Bar	780.00	11,700.00
16	2	pc	4" dia. G.I Pipe	910.00	9,100.00
17	10	rolls	Barbwire/Raorwire (150m/roll)	3,367.00	6,734.00
18	4	box	#12 Welding Rod	6,500.00	65,000.00
				2,980.00	11,920.00
			Carpentry Works		
				Sub-Total Cost	160,874.00
19	20	sheet	3/4" Marine Plywood		
20	96	bd.ft	24-pcs 2x2x12 Gemilina/Mahogany Lumber	1,500.00	30,000.00
21	40	bd.ft	24-pcs 1x2x10 Gemilina/Mahogany Lumber	65.00	6,240.00
22	8	pc	Sandpaper #200	65.00	2,600.00
23	5	kg	1 1/2"CWN	20.00	160.00
24	6	kg	2"CWN	52.00	260.00
25	6	kg	2 1/2" CWN	70.20	421.20
26	6	kg	3" CWN	70.20	421.20
27	6	kg	4" CWN	65.00	390.00
				62.40	374.40
			Repainting of Concrete Walls (Cells and Offices), Ceiling, Roofing and Basketball Court		
				Sub-Total Cost	40,866.80
28	35	gallon	Flat Latex Paint - White		
29			Tinting Colors - Latex	793.00	27,755.00
30	20	can	Bulletin Red (1/4)		-
31	20	can	Thalo Green (1/4)	65.00	1,300.00
32	20	can	Thalo Blue (1/4)	65.00	1,300.00
33	20	can	Hansa Yellow (1/4)	65.00	1,300.00
34	20	galloon	Enamel Paint - White	65.00	1,300.00
35			Tinting Color - Enamel	975.00	19,500.00
36	4	can	Green (1/4)		-
37	4	can	Blue (1/4)	143.00	572.00
38	4	can	Yellow (1/4)	143.00	572.00
39	4	rolls	Masking Tape - 2"	156.00	624.00
40	2	bag	Skim Coat	104.00	416.00
41	15	galloon	Red Lead	689.00	1,378.00
42	25	galloon	Roofing Paint	676.00	10,140.00
43	12	set	#9 Roller Paint with tray	975.00	24,375.00
44	12	pc	#4 Paint Brush	195.00	2,340.00
				143.00	1,716.00